Emery Park Solo Event May/June 2020
Name

Michael Lyons
Patty Lyons
Rainee VanNatter
Adam Cady

Ken Belote
Robert Reeves
Howard Kraus
DM Belote

Happy Hikers

Course
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Short
Short
Short

Time (HH:MM:SS)
1:08:17
1:16:51
1:27:19
2:06:09
2:34:09
2:35:00
1:25:16
1:43:22
1:47:49



